Lease: LIGHT Well #: G-3
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ¢ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE,SW,NE,NW, S8,T20,R23E
e i : A Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 { inty: UNN
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON ,?RODUG[‘ON i Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 4125’ FT
OPR #: 4339 o Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3465’ FT
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24695-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 83%” Started: 6/04/13
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6/07/13
233;:;:': 50 SACKS 55/8” SN: 288’ FT. Packer: NONE ] TD: 340’ FT. |
We " Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN { BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth ) Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL
3 5 CLAY
29 34 LIME
6 40 BLACK SHALE
1 41 SHALE
20 61 LIME
3 64 SHALE
3 67 BLACK SHALE
3 70 LIME
4 74 SHALE
6 80 LIME
5 85 BLACK SHALE
1 86 LIME
144 230 SHALE
1 231 BLACK SHALE
10 241 SHALE
6 247 LIME
20 267 SHALE
11 278 LIME (OIL SHOW) SET SURFACE 6/04/13
10 288 SHALE (LIME STREAK) SET TIME 2:30 P.M.
1 289 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) CALLED IN 12:30 P.M. TALKED TO DEWAYNE
9.5 298.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) WELLTD 340’ FT.
2 300.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR LONG STRING 337’ FT OF 2 7/8” 8RD PIPE
BLEED)
5 301 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) SET TIME 2:00 P.M. 6/07/13
12 313 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) CALLED IN 1:00 P.M. TALKED TO BROOKE
17 320 SHALE
323 COAL
325 SHALE
D 340 LIME (SLIGHT OIL SHOW)




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: G-3
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE,SW,NE,NW, $8,T20,R23E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease : LIGHT FSL: 4125’
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 3465’
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 API#: 15-107-24695-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started:6/04/13
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 6/07/13
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 290 0:00 | -~
1 291 0:30 5
2 292 1:00 5
3 293 1:30 5
2 294 2:00 5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 298.5' FT
5 295 2:30 5
6 296 3:30 1
A 297 4:00 5
8 298 5:00 1
9 299 5:30 5
10 300 7:00 15 SANDY SHALE {SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) 300.5’ FT.
11 301 8:30 1.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 301’ FT.
12 302 9:30 1
13 303 11:00 15
ROD CHANGE 16:00
14 304 17:00 1
15 305 18:30 15
16 306 2030 2 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED)
17 307 22:00 1.5
18 308 23:00 1
19 309 24:30 1.5
20 310 25:30 1
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